%JTtton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage - Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 - Provisional Results

he National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships

Pos Name
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H Clitheroe
T Brown

H Lawrence
T Krzywicki
J Wright

K Gillibrand
E Phillips

E Fee

G Phillips

C Martin

A Granger
A Wingler
C Murphy
R Ross-Russell
L MacNeill
J Thompson
J Harnett
O Walwyn
J Raffell

K Hind

C Jones

J Binks

S Harris

H Berry

A Buckley
E Crawford
S Scanott

J Rashleigh
R Powell

V Andrews
KYoung

Club Leg Time

Preston H
Coventry A
Wirral Ac
Charnwood
Shaftesbr
Sale Harr A
Tipton Ha A
Derby AC
Kendal
Telford A
BristolW A
Highgate
Liverpool
Notts Ac
Glasgow
Bath A
Medway&M
Norwich
Wigan Pho A
Gateshead
Swansea H
Westbury
Macclesf
Holmfirth
Salford H
Solihull
Chorley H A
Horwich A
Belgrave
Wolves&B
LeedsCit A

15:41
16:04
16:22
16:30
16:40
16:42
16:47
16:57
17:04
17:05
17:17
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:23
17:27
17:28
17:33
17:35
17:38
17:54
18:15
18:18
18:26
18:32
18:34
18:36
18:44
18:54
18:57
19:01

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

S Cheshire
S Olorenshaw
Sally Spencer
S Smith

L Kyte

H Glover

H Leach

D Elliot

K O’Byrne

E Ford

A Warne

L Brown

K Brooks

D Wakefield
P Arnold

H Mortimer
J Hallinan

M Maidment
J Harler

K Bibby

M Cosgrove
S McNaney
L Crawford

West Brom
Coventry B
Halesowen
Sale Harr B
Kiddermin A
Keighley
Blackh’th
ChesterLS
BromRedd
Hallam
Harbro A
Nuneaton
Harbro B
Horwich B
Worcester
BristolW B
Stockport A
Centurion
Kiddermin B
Trafford
Stockport B
Northbroo
NorthFyld

19:09
19:11
19:14
19:24
19:42
19:49
19:55
19:58
20:01
20:06
20:12
20:19
20:24
20:44
20:45
20:48
21:32
21:37
22:54
23:14
23:21
23:42
26:23
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VThe National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships V
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage - Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 - Provisional Results

Pos Name Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain

1 KThorp Coventry A 16:55 3259 + 1 37 KBraznell West Brom 20:56 40:05 - 5
2 E Archer Shaftesbr 17:21 34,01 + 3 38 Blaymire-Brown BromRedd 20:58 4059 + 2
3 C Mcllroy Wirral Ac 18:07 34:29 0 39 C Williams Harbro A 20:57 41:09 + 3
4 H Jennings Tipton Ha A 17:52 34:39 + 3 40 J Foster Horwich B 20:58 41:42 + 5
5 R Robinson Kendal 17:42 34:46 + 4 41 T Woolley Centurion 20:46 42:23 + 8
6 C Evans Telford A 17:51 34556 + 4 42 Sharon Attwood Halesowen 23:16 42:30 - 8
7 L Carney Liverpool 17:38 35:00 + 6 43 O'Shaughnessy Kiddermin A 23:05 42:47 - 7
8 E Whittaker BristolW A 17:52 3509 + 3 44 H Wooton Worcester 22:14 42:59 + 2
9 C McCracken Glasgow 17:52 35:15 + 6 45 K Hurst Trafford 20:28 43:42 + 6
10 J Hodkinson Preston H 19146 3527 - 9 46 N Loguen Stockport A 22:23 43555 + 2
11 S Urwin-Mann Bath A 18:12 35:39 + 5 47 Clayton-Drabbl  Harbro B 24:30 4454 - 3
12 B Jenkins Salford H 17:10 35142 +13 48 R Staff Northbroo 22:14 45556 + 5
13 J Gration Derby AC 18:56 3553 - 5 49 ASmith NorthFyld 19:39 46:02 + 5
14 E Evans Highgate 18:42  36:03 - 2 50 G Warren Stockport B 22:59  46:20 + 2
15 L Tomaney Charnwood 19:36 36:06 - 11 51 J Draper Kiddermin B 24:12  47:06 - 1
16 P McGrea Gateshead 18:34 36:12 + 4 Fastest runners over stage 2:

17 J Pidgeon Notts Ac 18:56  36:19 - 3 1 K Thorp Coventry A 1655

18 E Harraden Medway&M 18:55 36:23 - 1 5 B Jenkins Salford H 17:10

19 R Moore Wigan Pho A 18:48 36:23 0 3 E Archer Shaftesbr 17:21

20 E Mcintyre Sale Harr A 19:54  36:36 - 14 4 K waugh ChesterLS 17:31

21 J Clarke Belgrave 17:44  36:38 + 8 5| Carney Liverpool 17:38

22 A Hartopp Macclesf 1824 36142 + 1 g R Robinson Kendal 17:42

23 A Wilson Wolves&B 17:52 3649 + 7 7 J Clarke Be|grave 17:44

24 N Evans Swansea H 18:58 36:52 - 3 8 C Patton Hallam 17:48

25 C DeMaria LeedsCit A 18:10 37:11 + 6 9 C Evans Telford A 17:51

26 E Spencer Holmfirth 1849 37115 - 2 1A Wilson Wolves&B 17:52

27 K Waugh ChesterLS 17:31 37:29 +12 11H Jennings Tipton Ha A 17:52

28 Klingram Horwich A 18:48 37:32 0 12 E Whittaker BristolW A 17:52

29 C Patton Hallam 17:48 3754 +12 13 C McCracken Glasgow 17:52

30 L Waterlow Sale Harr B 19:08 3832 + 5

31 R Freeman Solihull 20:07 3841 - 5

32 JButler Blackh'th 18:48 3843 + 6

33 E Woffenden Keighley 18:58 38:47 + 4

34 R Wade BristolW B 18:15 39:03 +13

35 S Creamer Coventry B 20:01 39:12 - 2

36 C Dyall Nuneaton 19:30 39149 + 7
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%JTtton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

he National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage - Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 - Provisional Results

Pos Name
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S Evans

E Ferenczi
AAllen

S Young

A Hurford
S Singleton
T Walker

J Pereira
E Stevens
A Hewitt

C Dugdale
R Cronshaw
C Entwistle
G Hill

K Baird

M Bolman
S Robson
R Pleeth

H Alsop

A Sweeney
J Aplin

S Weatherburn

L Robertson
R Thompson
S Yoden

F Hopkinson
K Bedford

M Kirkham
K Taylor

J Clarke

C Lodwig

S Norman

J Millichip

L Appleby

S Randall

Club

Coventry A
Shaftesbr
Tipton Ha A
Highgate
BristolW A
Liverpool
Telford A
Medway&M
Derby AC
Wirral Ac
Swansea H
Kendal
Wigan Pho A
Charnwood
Glasgow
Sale Harr A
ChesterLS
Macclesf
Belgrave
Preston H
Salford H
Wolves&B
Holmfirth
Horwich A
Gateshead
Bath A
Hallam
Coventry B
Keighley
West Brom
Blackh’th
Nuneaton
Notts Ac
Solihull
Harbro A

17:24
17:56
17:44
16:37
17:43
18:11
18:17
17:05
17:38
19:14
16:56
19:12
17:40
18:26
19:29
18:22
17:30
19:04
19:12
20:38
20:31
19:58
19:41
19:48
21:21
22:31
20:41
20:24
20:52
19:46
21:18
20:26
24:09
22:21
20:11

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

50:23
51:57
52:23
52:40
52:52
53:11
53:13
53:28
53:31
53:43
53:48
53:58
54:03
54:32
54:44
54:58
54:59
55:46
55:50
56:05
56:13
56:47
56:56
57:20
57:33
58:10
58:35
59:36
59:39
59:51
1:00:01
1:00:15
1:00:28
1:01:02 -
1:01:20 + 4
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36 J Murry

37 S Williams

38 L Webb
39 JMalin
40 E Hornby
41 J Howe

42 M Savage
43 G Mackinnan

44 N Avins
45 L Denley
46 G James

47 G Tomkinson

48 N Slack

Stockport A
Worcester
Horwich B
BromRedd
Kiddermin A
Trafford
Centurion
Halesowen
Harbro B
Northbroo
NorthFyld
Kiddermin B
Stockport B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 SYoung
2 C Dugdale
3 J Pereira
4 S Evans

5 S Robson
6 E Stevens
7 C Entwistle
8 A Hurford
9 AAllen

10 E Ferenczi

Highgate
Swansea H
Medway&M
Coventry A
ChesterLS
Derby AC

Wigan Pho A

BristolW A
Tipton Ha A
Shaftesbr

18:23
19:23
21:13
22:03
20:28
20:00
22:30
23:17
21:29
21:02
23:14
23:36
24:58

16:37
16:56
17:05
17:24
17:30
17:38
17:40
17:43
17:44
17:56

1:02:18
1:02:22
1:02:55
1:03:02
1:03:15
1:03:42
1:04:53
1.05:47
1:06:23
1:06:58
1:.09:16
1:10:42
1:11:18
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VThe National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships V
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage - Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 - Provisional Results

Pos Name Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain

1 K Thomas Coventry A 16:48 1.07:11 0 36 KHil Solihull 22:24 1:23:26 - 2
2 'V Webster Shafteshr 17:24 1:09:21 0 37 K Hutchinson Horwich B 21:15 1:24:10 + 1
3 K Scales Tipton Ha A 17:07 1:09:30 0 38 A Stuart BromRedd 21:24 1:24:26 + 1
4 KClarke Medway&M 16:58 1:10:26 + 4 39 N Evans Kiddermin A 22:14 1:25:229 + 1
5 K Jenrick Highgate 18:01 1:10:41 - 1 40 L Smith Notts Ac 25:53 1:26:21 - 7
6 S Monahan BristolW A 18:11 1:11:03 - 1 41 L Gabriel Trafford 23:06 1:26:48 0
7 L Palmer Derby AC 17:37 1:11:08 + 2 42 S Gisbourne Centurion 22:57 1:27:50 0
8 S Davies Telford A 17:58 1:11:11 - 1 43 R Fleet Harbro B 22:42 1:29:05 + 1
9 A Jones Swansea H 18:31 1:12:19 + 2 44 Cori McDougall Halesowen 2351 1:2938 - 1
10 D Riding Sale Harr A 17:34 1:12:32 + 6 45 J Neville Northbroo 23:05 1:30:03 0
11 L McDermott Liverpool 19:23 1:12:34 - 5 46 S Ashton NorthFyld 21:42 1:30:58 0
12 S Finch Glasgow 1756 1:12:40 + 3 47 HTodd Stockport B 23:30 1:34:148 + 1
13 M Czarnecka ChesterLS 18:18 1:13:17 + 4 48 S Howson Kiddermin B 27:17 1:3759 - 1
14 A Sheals Kendal 19:22 1:13:20 - 2 Fastest runners over stage 4:

15 N Thompson Charnwood 18:49 11321 - 1 1 K Thomas Coventry A 16:48

16 R Jones Salford H 17:10 1:13:23 + 5 2 K Clarke Medway&M 16:58

17 Y Wyke Wigan PhO A 1925 11328 - 4 3 K Scales T|pt0n Ha A 1707

18 P Walsh Preston H 18:118 1:14:23 + 2 4 R Jones Salford H 17:10

19 A Rosbottom Wirral Ac 21:15 1:1458 - 9 g v/ Webster Shaftesbr 17:24

20 L Cooper Belgrave 1921 115111 - 1 g p Riding Sale Harr A 17:34

21 S Heatley Gateshead 18:39 1:16:12 + 4 7 | palmer Derby AC 17:37

22 S Pattison Macclesf 20:26 1:16:12 - 4 g g Finch Glasgow 17:56

23 G Jones Horwich A 19:15 1:16:35 + 1 9 S Davies Telford A 17:58

24 C Eveson Wolvesé&B 21:33 1:11820 - 2 19K Jenrick Highgate 18:01

25 S Street Bath A 20:57 1:19:07 + 1

26 H Whitelam Hallam 20:35 1:19:10 + 1

27 D Ballard Blackh'th 1951 1:19552 + 4

28 S Wilson Nuneaton 20:25 1:20:40 + 4

29 D Edge West Brom 21:19 1:21:10 + 1

30 A Dewhirst Holmfirth 24:22 1:21:18 - 7

31 S. Haines Harbro A 20:07 1:21:27 + 4

32 H Taylor Worcester 19:22 1:21:44 + 5

33 F Raby Keighley 22:07 1:21:46 - 4

34 AKirkham Coventry B 22:19 1:2155 - 6

35 J Mellor Stockport A 20:59 1:23:17 + 1
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%JTtton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http.//www.race-results.co.uk/

he National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage - Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 - Provisional Results
Pos Name

S Wint

D Robinson
V Bowles

J Clague

E Brady

K Jackson
S Owen

S Richards
J Kirby

E Crowley
A Dixon

S Lamb

C Harvey

P Sloan

R Heath

C Handforth
J Beswick
K Culshaw
P Cooper

L Wild

C Eastham
K Cole

F Burnie

C Wolstenholme
K Patel

E Kenny
Jones-Baldock
T Boa

Club

Coventry A
Tipton Ha A
Shaftesbr
Liverpool
Highgate
Derby AC
Glasgow
BristolW A
Telford A
Swansea H
ChesterLS
Sale Harr A
Medway&M
Salford H
Charnwood
Kendal
Preston H
Wigan Pho A
Wirral Ac
Macclesf
Belgrave
Horwich A
Gateshead
Hallam

Bath A
Nuneaton
Blackh'th
Harbro A

17:45
16:25
18:06
16:29
18:40
18:59
17:27
19:24
19:18
18:13
17:18
18:04
20:11
18:47
19:48
20:24
20:03
21:38
20:22
20:13
21:41
20:24
20:56
19:48
20:17
19:44
20:59
19:40

1:24:56
1:25:55
1:27:27
1:29:03
1:29:21
1:30:07
1:30:07
1:30:27
1:30:29
1:30:32
1:30:35
1:30:36
1:30:37
1:32:10
1:33:09
1:33:44
1:34:26
1:35:06
1:35:20
1:36:25
1:36:52
1:36:59
1:37:08
1:38:58
1:39:24
1:40:24
1:40:51
1:41:07

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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29 R Stocking Wolves&B
30 N Wright Keighley

31 L McDonald Coventry B
32 J Wharad West Brom
33 R Piper Solihull

34 H Walch Stockport A
35 N Murphy Worcester
36 J Sharpe Kiddermin A
37 B Hesketh Horwich B
38 S Exon Trafford

39 V Barrett NorthFyld
40 J Speake Notts Ac

41 K Cole Centurion
42 S Cuthrie Northbroo
43 B Stafford Harbro B
44 S Peters Halesowen
Fastest runners over stage 5:

1 D Robinson Tipton Ha A
2 J Clague Liverpool

3 A Dixon ChesterLS
4 S Owen Glasgow

5 S Wint Coventry A
6 SLamb Sale Harr A
7 V Bowles Shaftesbr
8 E Crowley Swansea H
9 E Brady Highgate
10P Sloan Salford H

24:13
21:23
21:40
23:06
21:14
21:31
25:24
22:01
23:33
22:42
19:11
24:14
25:16
23:35
24:43
25:05

16:25
16:29
17:18
17:27
17:45
18:04
18:06
18:13
18:40
18:47

1:42:33
1:43:09
1:43:35
1:44:16
1:44:40
1:44:48
1:47:08
1:47:30
1:47:43
1:49:30
1:50:09
1:50:35
1:53:06
1:53:38
1:53:48
1:54:43
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VThe National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage - Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 - Provisional Results
Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain

Pos Name
1 G Marrs Coventry A
2 L Sollars Tipton Ha A
3 K Armstrong Shaftesbr
4 EEgan Liverpool
5 M McDonnell ChesterLS
6 A Waterlow Sale Harr A
7 JKnowles Glasgow
8 N Cendrowicz Highgate
9 L Watson Medway&M
10 ABryan Derby AC
11 U Counsell BristolW A
12 C Tomaney Charnwood
13 M Lowe Salford H
14 D Spencer Swansea H
15 J Hewson Telford A
16 TAllen Preston H
17 N Hills Macclesf
18 D Priestley Kendal
19 C Hawkes Wirral Ac
20 S Waterson Wigan Pho A
21 V Bennett Gateshead
22 J Abbott Horwich A
23 Postlethwaite Harbro A
24 L Keepen Bath A
25 K Pratten Blackh’th
26 K Bryan-Jones Hallam
27 D Suffolk Nuneaton
28 D Spurr Keighley
29 EBrown Coventry B
30 D McCann Stockport A
31 M Jevons West Brom
32 J Nolan Solihull
33 D Stockton Wolves&B
34 S Orridge Notts Ac
35 L Littlewood Kiddermin A
36 S Turner NorthFyld
37 M Crosswell Worcester
38 S Cook Horwich B
39 S Smart Centurion
40 C Gavin Northbroo
41 T Brown Harbro B
Fastest runners over stage 6:
1 M McDonnell ChesterLS
2 A Waterlow Sale Harr A
3 L Sollars Tipton Ha A
4 L Watson Medway&M
5 E Egan Liverpool
6 J Knowles Glasgow
7 TAllen Preston H
8 G Marrs Coventry A
9 C Tomaney Charnwood
10K Armstrong Shaftesbr
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17:50
17:18
18:24
17:22
16:24
16:55
17:27
18:30
17:18
18:26
18:42
18:05
19:06
20:44
21:03
17:44
18:37
21:40
21:06
21:30
20:44
21:39
18:31
21:47
20:29
22:49
22:33
20:32
22:03
22:26
23:40
23:29
25:36
19:05
22:50
20:55
24:14
24:56
22:19
25:46
27:21

16:24
16:55
17:18
17:18
17:22
17:27
17:44
17:50
18:05
18:24

1:42:46
1:43:13
1:45:51
1:46:25
1:46:59
1:47:31
1:47:34
1:47:51
1:47:55
1:48:33
1:49:09
1:51:14
1:51:16
1:51:16
1:51:32
1:52:10
1:55:02
1.55:24
1:56:26
1:56:36
1:57:52
1:58:38
1:59:38
2:01:11
2:01:20
2:01:47
2:02:57
2:03:41
2:05:38
2:07:14
2:07:56
2:08:09
2:08:09
2:09:40
2:10:20
2:11:04
2:11:22
2:12:39
2:15:25
2:19:24
2:21:09
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1 Coventry Godiva Harriers
1 T Brown (2) 16:04 2
3 SEvans (1) 17:24 4
5 S Wint (1) 17:45 6

2  TiptonHarriers
1 EPhillips (7) 16:47 2
3 AAllen (3) 17:44 4
5 D Robinson (2) 16:125 6

3 Shaftesbury BarnetH
1 J Wright (5) 16:40 2
3 E Ferenczi (2) 1756 4
5 V Bowles (3) 18:06 6

4  Liverpool Harriers
1 C Murphy (13)17:22 2
3 SSingleton (6) 18:11 4
5 JClague (4) 16:129 6

5  Chester-Le-Street & D Ac
1 DElliot (39)19:58 2
3 S Robson (17)27:30 4
5 A Dixon (11)17:18 6

6  Sale Harriers Manchester
1 KGillibrand (6) 16:42 2
3 MBolman (16)18:22 4
5 SLamb (12)18:04 6

7  City Of Glasgow Ac
1 L MacNeill (15)17:23 2
3 K Baird (15)19:29 4
5 SOwen (7) 17:27 6

8 Highgate Harriers
1 A Wingler (12)17:21 2
3 SYoung (4) 16:37 4
5 E Brady (5) 18:40 6

9 Medway & Maidstone Ac
1 J Harnett A7)17:28 2
3 J Pereira (8) 17.05 4
5 C Harvey (13)20:11 6
10 Derby Athletic Club
1 E Fee (8) 16:57 2
3 E Stevens (9) 17:38 4
5 K Jackson (6) 1859 6
11 Bristol & West Ac
1 A Granger (11)17:27 2
3 A Hurford (5) 17:43 4
5 S Richards (8) 19:24 6
12 Charnwood Ac
1 T Krzywicki (4) 16:30 2
3 GHill (14)18:26 4
5 R Heath (15)19:48 6
13 Salford Harriers
1 ABuckley (25)18:32 2
3 JAplin (21)20:31 4
5 P Sloan (14)18:47 6

VThe National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

National 12 & Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

‘A 1:42:46 14 Swansea Harriers Ac 1:51:16
K Thorp (1) 16:55 1 C Jones (21)17:54 2 N Evans (24)18:58
K Thomas (1) 16:48 3 C Dugdale (11)16:56 4 A Jones (9) 18:31
G Marrs (1) 17:50 5 E Crowley (10)18:13 6 D Spencer (14)20:44
‘A’ 1:43:13 15 Telford Ac 1:51:32
H Jennings (4) 17:52 1 C Martin (10)17:.05 2 C Evans (6) 17:51
K Scales (3) 17:07 3 T Walker (7) 18:17 4 S Davies (8) 17:58
L Sollars (2) 17:18 5 JKirby (9) 19:18 6 JHewson (15)21:03
1:45:51 16 Preston Harriers 1:52:10
E Archer (2) 17:21 1 H Clitheroe (1) 15:41 2 J Hodkinson (10)19:46
V Webster (2) 17:24 3 A Sweeney (20)20:38 4 P Walsh (18)18:18
K Armstrong (3) 18:24 5 J Beswick (17)20:03 6 TAllen (16)17:44
1:46:25 17 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 1:55:02
L Carney (7) 17:38 1 S Harris (23)18:18 2 A Hartopp (22)18:24
L McDermott (11)19:23 3 R Pleeth (18)19:04 4 S Pattison (22)20:26
E Egan (4) 17:22 5 L Wild (20)20:13 6 N Hills (17)18:37
1:46:59 18 Kendal Aac 1:55:24
K Waugh (27)17:31 1 GPhnillips (9) 17:04 2 R Robinson (5) 17:42
M Czarnecka (13)18:18 3 R Cronshaw (12)19:12 4 A Sheals (14)19:22
M McDonnell (5) 16:24 5 C Handforth (16)20:24 6 D Priestley (18)21:40
‘A’ 1:47:31 19 Wirral Ac 1:56:26
E Mcintyre (20)19:54 1 H Lawrence (3) 16:22 2 C Mcllroy (3) 18:07
D Riding (10)17:34 3 AHewitt (10)19:14 4 A Rosbottom (19)21:15
A Waterlow (6) 16:55 5 P Cooper (19)20:22 6 C Hawkes (19)21:06
1:47:34 20 Wigan Phoenix ‘A’ 1:56:36
C McCracken (9) 17:52 1 J Raffell (19)17:35 2 R Moore (19)18:48
S Finch (12)17:56 3 CEntwistle (13)17:40 4 Y Wyke (17)19:25
J Knowles (7) 17:27 5 KCulshaw (18)21:38 6 S Waterson (20)21:30
1:47:51 21 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 1:57:52
E Evans (14)18:42 1 KHind (20)17:38 2 P McGrea (16)18:34
K Jenrick (5) 18:01 3 SYoden (25)21:21 4 S Heatley (21)18:39
N Cendrowicz (8) 18:30 5 F Burnie (23)20:56 6 V Bennett (21)20:44
1:47:55 22 Horwich RmiHarriers ‘A’ 1:58:38
E Harraden (18)18:55 1 J Rashleigh (28)18:44 2 Klingram (28)18:48
K Clarke (4) 16:58 3 R Thompson (24)19:48 4 G Jones (23)19:15
L Watson (9) 17:18 5 K Cole (22)20:24 6 JAbbott (22)21:39
1:48:33 23 Harborough Ac ‘A’ 1:59:38
J Gration (13)18:56 1 A Warne (42)20:12 2 C Williams (39)20:57
L Palmer (7) 17:37 3 SRandall (35)20:11 4 S. Haines (31)20:07
A Bryan (10)18:26 5 T Boa (28)19:40 6 Postlethwaite (23) 18:31
‘A’ 1:49:09 24  City Of Bath Ac ‘A’ 2:01:11
E Whittaker (8) 17:52 1 JThompson (16)17:27 2 S Urwin-Mann (11)18:12
S Monahan (6) 18:11 3 F Hopkinson (26)22:31 4 S Street (25)20:57
U Counsell (11)18:42 5 KPatel (25)20:17 6 L Keepen (24)21:47
1:51:14 25 Blackheath & Bromley H Ac 2:01:20
L Tomaney (15)19:36 1 H Leach (38)19:55 2 JButler (32)18:48
N Thompson (15)18:49 3 C Lodwig (31)21:18 4 D Ballard (27)19:51
C Tomaney (12)18:05 5 Jones-Baldock (27) 20:59 6 K Pratten (25)20:29
1:51:16 26 Hallamshire Harriers 2:01:47
B Jenkins (12)17:10 1 E Ford (41)20:06 2 C Patton (29)17:48
R Jones (16)17:10 3 K Bedford (27)20:41 4 H Whitelam (26)20:35
M Lowe (13)19:06 5 C Wolstenholme (24)19:48 6 K Bryan-Jones (26)22:49
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VThe National 12 & 6 Stage Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 24th April 2004

27 Nuneaton Harriers 2:02:57 40 Northbrook Ac 2:19:24
é ;?\{0""“ (gg)ggf;g i g\?\}fl""” ‘2?%3522 1 SMcNaney  (53)23:42 2 R Staff (48)22:14
3 2 Norman (26)19; a0 4 5 ieon (27)22;33 3 L Denley (45)21:02 4 J Neville (45)23:05
enny (26)19: uffo (2722333 5 g cuthrie (42)23:35 6 C Gavin (40)25:46
28 Keighley & Craven Ac 2:03:41 41 H ‘R 9.91.
k ) arborough Ac B 2:21:09
1 H Glover (37)19:49 2 E Woffenden  (33)18:58 ) g0k (44)20:24 2 Clayton-Drabbl (47) 24:30
3 KTaylor (29)20:52 4 F Raby (33)22:07 3\ Avins (44)21:29 4 R Fleet (43)22:42
5 N Wright (30)21:23 6 D Spurr (28)20:32 5 g gyafford (43)24:43 6 T Brown (41)27:21
29 Coventry Godiva Harriers ‘B’ 2:05:38 _
1 SOlorenshaw (33)19:11 2 S Creamer (35)20:01 Incomplete Teams:
5 L McDonald (31)2140 6 EBrown (29)2203 1 RPowell (29)1854 2 J Clarke (21)1744
. 3 H Alsop (19)19:12 4 L Cooper (20)19:21
30 Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 2:07:14 5 C Eastham (21)21:41
1 JHallinan (48)21:32 2 N Loguen (46)22:23 Trafford Ac 1:49:30
3 J Murry (36)18:23 4 J Mellor (35)20:59 1 KBibby (51)23:14 2 K Hurst (45)20:28
5 H Walch (34)21:31 6 D McCann (30)22:26 3 3 Howe (41)20:00 4 L Gabriel (41)23:06
, ) 5 SExon (38)22:42
31 West Bromwich Harriers 2:07:56 Halesowen A & Cc 1:54:43
1 S Cheshire  (32)19:09 2 KBraznel (87)20:56 1 sally Spencer  (34)19:14 2 Sharon Attwood (42) 23:16
3 J Clarke (30)19:46 4 D Edge (29)21:19 3 G Mackinnan ~ (43)23:17 4 Cori McDougall (44) 23:51
5 J Wharad (32)23:06 6 M Jevons (31)23:40 g g peters (44)25:05
. o Holmfirth Harriers Ac 1:21:18
: : L Robert 23)19:41 4 A Dewhirst 24:22
3 L Appleby (34)22:21 4 KHil (36)22:24 ° L Robertson - (23)19 ewnirs (30)
5 R Piper (33)21:14 6 J Nolan (32)23:29 Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac 1:24:26
. Mo 1 KOByrne (40)20:01 2 Blaymire-Brown (38) 20:58
33 Wolverhampton & Bilston _ 2:08:09 3 3 Malin (39)22:03 4 A Stuart (38)21:24
1 V Andrews (30)18:57 2 A Wilson (23)17:52
3 S Weatherburn (22)19:58 4 C Eveson (24)21:33 St : ‘R 1-24-
) ockport Harriers & Ac B’ 1:34:48
5 R Stocking (29)24:13 6 D Stockton (33)25:36 | ,, Cosgro\‘/’e 22321 2 G Warren (50)22:50
34 Notts Ac 2:09:40 3 N Slack (48)24:58 4 H Todd (47)23:30
1R Rqss.-RusseII (14) 17.23 2 J Pidgeon (17)18:56 Kidderminster & Stourport ‘B’ 1:37:59
3 JMillichip (33)24:09 4 LSml_th (40)25:53 1 J Harler (50)22:54 2 J Draper (51)24:12
5 J Speake (40)24:14 6 S Orridge (34)19:05 3 G Tomkinson  (47)23:36 4 S Howson (48)27:17
35 Kidderminster & Stourport ‘A’ 2:10:20 . .
: Leeds City Athletic Cub ‘A 3711
1 LKyte (36)19:42 2 O'Shaughnessy (43) 23:05 |\ > Yy (31601 2 C DeMaria (25)18:10
3 E Hornby (40)20:28 4 N Evans (39)22:14 9 ) )
5 J Sharpe (36)22:01 6 L Littlewood (35)22:50 Sale Harriers Manchester B 3832
36 North Fylde AcC 2:11:04 1 S Smith (35)19:24 2 L Waterlow (30)19:08
1 L Crawford (54)26:23 2 ASmith (49)19:39 . . .
3 G James (46)23:14 4 S Ashton (46)21:42 Bristol & West Ac B' 39:03
5 V Barrett (39)19:11 6 S Turner (36)20:55 1 H Mortimer (47)20:48 2 R Wade (34)18:15
37 Worcester Ac 2:11:22 City Of Norwich Ac 17:33
1 P Arnold (46)20:45 2 H Wooton (44)22:14 1 O Walwyn (18)17:33
3 S Williams (37)19:23 4 H Taylor (32)19:22 Westbury Harriers 18:15
5 N Murphy (35)25:24 6 M Crosswell (37)24:14 1 JBinks (22)18:15
Chorley Harriers ‘A’ 18:36
38 Horwich Rmi Harriers ‘B’ 2:12:39 1 S Scanott (27)18:36
1 D Wakefield  (45)20:44 2 J Foster (40)20:58 Fastest of all legs — Provisional
3 L Webb (38)2113 4 K Hutchinson (37)2115 1 H Clitheroe Preston H 15:41
5 B Hesketh (37)23:33 6 S Cook (38)24:56 5 T Brown Coventry A 1604
. 3 H Lawrence Wirral Ac 16:22
39 Centurion 2:15:25
4 M McD Il ChesterLS 16:24
1 M Maidment (49)21:37 2 T Woolley (41)20:46 5D R(():bigggr? Tip?osneI:a A 16:25
3 M Savage (42)22:30 4 S Gisbourne (42)22:57 6 J Clague Liverpool 16:29
5 K Cole (41)25:16 6 S Smart (39)22:19 7 T Krzywicki Charnwood 1630
8 SYoung Highgate 16:37
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